
MINIATURE AND INDUSTRIAL THERMOCOUPLES

#1 DESCRIPTION [6, 7]

Thermocouple

#2 TYPE [8, 9,10]

J, T, K, E, N, X (Other, specify)

#3 LIMITS OF ERROR [9] ELEMENT CONSTRUCTION

Standard
Standard
Special
Special
Other, specify

Single

^ual. Note: For hollow tube
binge sensors see pages 2-1
Dual and 2-2.

#4 OUTSIDE DIAMETER [11]
CONDUCTOR SIZE (FOR BASE METALS ONLY)

SINGLE (AWG) DUAL (AWG)

A'

B

C

D

E

F*
X

Z

[]BRACKETS
INDICATE PAGE NUMBERS

IN TECHNICAL CATALOG

AVAILABLE ONLINE AT

WWW.JMS-SE.COM/PDF/

JMS_TECHNICAL_

CATALOG.PDF

3/8"

1/4"

3/16"

1/8"

1/16"

1/25"

Other, specify
N/A

13

16

19

32

#5 SHEATH MATERIAL [11] MAX °F [2-8,4-17]

304 Stainless Steel
310 Stainless Steel

STABALOY

316 Stainless Steel

1650

2100

2220

1650

16

18

20

24

30

34

Note: JMS now offers sheath as
small as .010 in diameter

Inconel 600

Teflon coated SS

Hastelloy C-276
Other, specify

MAX°F

2100

400

2000

MEASURING JUNCTION [12.13,14,15]

Note: For options N & O Fasttrax
designs refer to 4-15.

Grounded

Ungrounded
Exposed (Isolated on dual)
Isolated

Pointed tip, grounded
Pointed tip, ungrounded
Weld pad, grounded
Weld pad, ungrounded
Weld pad, removable grounded
Weld pad, removable ungrounded

P*
Y'

R"

S'
r

v

w

x*

Reduced tip, grounded
Reduced tip, ungrounded
Gas/Air, exposed
Gas/Air, grounded
Gas/Air, ungrounded
Enlarged tip, grounded
Enlarged tip, ungrounded
Other, specify
' Note: Provide description when

selecting these options.

-'

3 1/2"
(STANDARD!

1 3/4"

(SPRING
LENGTH)

L
(#7)

Immersion for Symbol
#8-E Spring

Immersion for
Symbol #8-GSD Fitting

#7 LENGTH (See sketches on Pg. 1-1, 2, & 3 for lengths)

Length in inches Note: If sensor requires factory bend order from pg 2-1.

#8

W

S
C
D

E'

F

G

H*

I*
J*

K*

L'

H4

H6

N4

N6

S4

S6

C4*

C6-

X
z

STANDARD INDUSTRIAL ATTACHING DEVICE [1-3. 6-13]

Fixed NPT ss fitting - double threaded
Spring loaded NPT ss fitting -double threaded
Spring loaded NPT ss w/ oil ring - double threaded
Spring loaded ss fitting - single threaded
CSA explosion proof spring loaded fitting
Spring loaded w/threaded retainer
Bayonet spring loaded assembly for thermowells and heads
Adjustable spring over .250", .188", .125" sheath
Reverse mounted steel plug fixed for attaching head
Fixed stainless steel to sheath (See drawing to left)
Compression fitting ss w/ ss ferrule
Compression fitting ss w/ teflon ferrule
Compression fitting ss w/ lava ferrule
Compression fitting ss w/ nylon ferrule
Compression fitting brass w/ brass ferrule
4" SS nipple-union-nipple (NUN4H1)
6" SS nipple-union-nipple (NUN6H1)
4" nipple-union-nipple (NUN4G1)
6" nipple-union-nipple (NUN6G1)
4" spring-loaded-union-nipple (NU4G1)
6" spring-loaded-union-nipple (NU6G1)
4" CSA certified flame path spring-loaded-union-nipple
6" CSA certified flame path spring-loaded-union-nipple
Other, specify or if more than 1 is needed
Not applicable (no fitting required)

}
(See pgs
1-3 for
more nipple
options.)
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' Length calc. w/out attaching device.(See dwg on pg. 1-2)
"For CSA certified assbly. sensor must be assembled w/thermo

having appropriate Canadian Registration Number (CRN)
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